250
270
300
350
400
450
500
550

999
9
99
krawędź korpusu
99
99
99
9
krawędź korpusu
wysuw
L
ø 6
Układ otworów
Wysuw
model L [mm] wysuw [mm]
CB50TS-250 250 198
CB50TS-270 270 226
CB50TS-300 300 256
CB50TS-350 350 306
CB50TS-400 400 356
CB50TS-450 450 406
CB50TS-500 500 456
CB50TS-550 550 506
KARTA PRODUKTU
Prowadnica dolnego montażu
CB50ST
Widok szuflady od frontu